
MATH TEST DATES – MRS. NASSIF 

(Subject to change) 

4C4-09 
Term 1 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 16 
Day 3 – Fri Sept 30 
Day 6 – Fri Oct 21 
Day 7 – Fri Nov 4 

Term 2 
Day 7 – Fri Nov 18 

Day 7 – Thurs Dec 1 
Day 7 – Thurs Dec 15 
Day 4 – Thurs Jan 26 

Term 3 
Day 4 – Thurs Feb 9  
Day 4 – Wed Feb 22 
Day 6 – Fri March 17 
Day 1 – Wed April 5 
Day 6 – Fri April 28 
Day 6 – Fri May 12 

Day 6 – Tues May 30 
 

4C4-10 
Term 1 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 16 
Day 3 – Fri Sept 30 
Day 6 – Fri Oct 21 

Day 6 – Thurs Nov 3 
Term 2 

Day 6 – Thurs Nov 17 
Day 6 – Wed Nov 30 

Day 8 – Fri Dec 16 
Day 5 – Fri Jan 27 

Term 3 
Day 5 – Fri Feb 10 

Day 5 – Thurs Feb 23 
Day 6 – Fri March 17 
Day 2 – Thurs April 6 
Day 6 – Fri April 28 
Day 6 – Fri May 12 

Day 6 – Tues May 30 

4S6-32 
Term 1 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 16 
Day 3 – Fri Sept 30 
Day 6 – Fri Oct 21 
Day 7 – Fri Nov 4 

Term 2 
Day 7 – Fri Nov 18 

Day 7 – Thurs Dec 1 
Day 7 – Thurs Dec 15 
Day 4 – Thurs Jan 26 

Term 3 
Day 4 – Thurs Feb 9  
Day 4 – Wed Feb 22 
Day 6 – Fri March 17 
Day 1 – Wed April 5 
Day 6 – Fri April 28 
Day 6 – Fri May 12 

Day 6 – Tues May 30 

4S6-35 
Term 1 

Day 2 – Thurs Sept 15 
Day 2 – Thurs Sept 29 
Day 5 – Thurs Oct 20 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 4 
Term 2 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 18 
Day 7 – Thurs Dec 1 
Day 8 – Fri Dec 16 
Day 5 – Fri Jan 27 

Term 3 
Day 5 – Fri Feb 10  

Day 5 – Thurs Feb 23 
Day 5 – Thurs March 16 

Day 2 – Thurs April 6 
Day 5 – Thurs April 27 
Day 5 – Thurs May 11 
Day 5 – Mon May 29 

 

 

 



Test dates for Math 4C4-09 

MRS. NASSIF 

Term 1 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 16 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 30 

Day 6 – Fri Oct 21 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 4 

Term 2 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 18 

Day 7 – Thurs Dec 1 

Day 7 – Thurs Dec 15 

Day 4 – Thurs Jan 26 

Term 3 

Day 4 – Thurs Feb 9  

Day 4 – Wed Feb 22 

Day 6 – Fri March 17 

Day 1 – Wed April 5 

Day 6 – Fri April 28 

Day 6 – Fri May 12 

Day 6 – Tues May 30 

Memory aid 1 sided allowed on all tests 



Test dates for Math 4C4-10 

MRS. NASSIF 

Term 1 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 16 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 30 

Day 6 – Fri Oct 21 

Day 6 – Thurs Nov 3 

Term 2 

Day 6 – Thurs Nov 17 

Day 6 – Wed Nov 30 

Day 8 – Fri Dec 16 

Day 5 – Fri Jan 27 

Term 3 

Day 5 – Fri Feb 10 

Day 5 – Thurs Feb 23 

Day 6 – Fri March 17 

Day 2 – Thurs April 6 

Day 6 – Fri April 28 

Day 6 – Fri May 12 

Day 6 – Tues May 30 

Memory aid 1 sided allowed on all tests 

 



Test dates for Math 4C4-32 

MRS. NASSIF 

Term 1 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 16 

Day 3 – Fri Sept 30 

Day 6 – Fri Oct 21 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 4 

Term 2 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 18 

Day 7 – Thurs Dec 1 

Day 7 – Thurs Dec 15 

Day 4 – Thurs Jan 26 

Term 3 

Day 4 – Thurs Feb 9  

Day 4 – Wed Feb 22 

Day 6 – Fri March 17 

Day 1 – Wed April 5 

Day 6 – Fri April 28 

Day 6 – Fri May 12 

Day 6 – Tues May 30 

 

  



Test dates for Math 4S6-35 

MRS. NASSIF 

Term 1 

Day 2 – Thurs Sept 15 

Day 2 – Thurs Sept 29 

Day 5 – Thurs Oct 20 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 4 

Term 2 

Day 7 – Fri Nov 18 

Day 7 – Thurs Dec 1 

Day 8 – Fri Dec 16 

Day 5 – Fri Jan 27 

Term 3 

Day 5 – Fri Feb 10  

Day 5 – Thurs Feb 23 

Day 5 – Thurs March 16 

Day 2 – Thurs April 6 

Day 5 – Thurs April 27 

Day 5 – Thurs May 11 

Day 5 – Mon May 29 


